Die Cast Aluminum Housing
Energy-Saving LEDs
Nickel Cadmium Battery
Self-Testing Diagnostics (Optional)
Housing
• Frame, backplate, faces and canopy are constructed of durable die
cast aluminum
• Choose from black frame with brushed aluminum stencil face, black

Suggested Specification
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Example
Ordering Information
Dimensions
8.5”
(21.59 cm)
9.125”
(23.18 cm)
12.75”
(32.38 cm) 2.0”
(5.08 cm)
Note: 1) OT available on Nickel Cadmium models only and only as universal
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
13.38”
(33.97 cm)
* Custom pendant lengths and colors
available, consult factory.
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
SERIES BATTERY TYPE
Blank = AC Only
N = Nickel Cadmium
STENCIL FACES LETTER
COLOR
R = Red
G = Green
FACE/HOUSING COLOR
A = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Stencil Face/Black Housing
B = Black Stencil Face and Housing
W = White Stencil Face and Housing
OPTIONS
OT = Self-Testing Diagnostics1
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
PKIT12B* = Pendant Kit, 12”
Stem, Black
PKIT12W* = Pendant Kit, 12”
Stem,White
PVS = Polycarbonate Vandal
Shield
LAD - Classic
Die Cast Exit
U = Universal Two
Faces, Backplate and
Canopy
LAD U